Home » DeFelsko » DeFelsko PosiTestOTL Oven Temperature Logger Instructions
Oven Temperature Logger
Measures and records oven temperature profiles
Record up to 40,000 datasets
into 6 independent batches
DeFelsko PosiTestOTL Oven Temperature Logger Instructions
Manuals+ —  User Manuals Simplified.

The chart and table above represent the combined thermal characteristics of the PosiTest OTL, Barrier Box and
choice of Holder/Holder XT
Ordering Guide
PosiTest OTL Kit OTLKIT
PosiTest OTL XT Kit OTLKITXT
PosiTest OTL Specifications
Channels 6 K-type non-grounded thermocouples
Thermocouple Measurement Range
-100 to 1000° C
-148 to 1832° F
Logger Operating Temperature Range
PosiTest OTL without Holder or Barrier Box 0 to 70° C 32 to 158° F
Logger Accuracy + 0.5° C
+ 0.9° F
Resolution 0.1° C
0.1° F
Memory 40,000 Datasets. Each Dataset consists of up to 6 cha
nnels.
Sample Interval 2 seconds (Fixed) Maximum recording time is 22 hours
Power Source: 2 AAA batteries
Battery Life: 30 hours (recording time)
Size: 30.5 x 25.5 x 15 cm (12” x 10” x 6”)
Weight:* 9 kg (20 lbs.)
* Weight includes the PosiTest OTL, Holder, and Barrier
Box. Holder XT increases weight to 11 kg (25 lbs.).
LOGGER KITS COME with temperature logger, stainless steel high temperature barrier box, choice of holder, 6
engraved probe ID tags, two AAA batteries, instructions,  Long Form Certificate of Calibration traceable to NIST,
carrying case, USB cable, PosiSoft Desktop software, and two year warranty.
Temperature Probe Options
Temperature Probes Temperature Range Order Code
Spring Clamp – Surface Probe: 1.8 m (6’)
Spring Clamp – Surface Probe: 3.6 m (12’)
Spring Clamp – Surface Probe: 6 m (20’)
-100 to 500°C
-148 to 930°F
PRBOTLCS6
PRBOTLCS12
PRBOTLCS20
Spring Clamp – Air Probe: 1.8 m (6’)
Spring Clamp – Air Probe: 3.6 m (12’)
Spring Clamp – Air Probe: 6 m (20’)
PRBOTLCA6
PRBOTLCA12
PRBOTLCA20
Magnetic – Surface Probe: 1.8 m (6’)
Magnetic – Surface Probe: 3.6 m (12’)
Magnetic – Surface Probe: 6 m (20’)
– -100 to 300°C
-148 to 570°F
PRBOTLMS6
PRBOTLMS12
PRBOTLMS20
Magnetic – Air Probe: 1.8 m (6’)
Magnetic – Air Probe: 3.6 m (12’)
Magnetic – Air Probe: 6 m (20’)
PRBOTLMA6
PRBOTLMA12
PRBOTLMA20
Washer – Surface Probe: 1.8 m (6’)
Washer – Surface Probe: 3.6 m (12’)
Washer – Surface Probe: 6 m (20’)
-100 to 500°C
-148 to 930°F
PRBOTLW6
PRBOTLW12